8:30 am

8:35

9:30

9:40

9:45

PERSONNEL BOARD
Proposed Agenda
July 13, 2012
8:30 am

Public Comment

Job Description Review — Budget Analyst

Executive Session — Collective bargaining strategy discussion regarding
impact bargaining on working conditions with the Police Union and review of
an MOA with AFSCME.

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the
Meeting, if any

Adjourn



	PERSONNEL BOARD
	Proposed Agenda

