PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda July 13, 2012 8:30 am

8:30 am	Public Comment
8:35	Job Description Review – Budget Analyst
9:30	Executive Session – Collective bargaining strategy discussion regarding impact bargaining on working conditions with the Police Union and review of an MOA with AFSCME.
9:40	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any
9:45	Adjourn